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VBET League
2023/24 6th round, Match #47

Friday, 01.09.2023, 17:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 22°C.

«Veres» Rivne

3 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

44 Past Yevhen
3 Vovchenko Semen
5 Kurko Vasyl (C)
20 Iago
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
25 Sharai Stanislav
29 Kucherov Valerii
71 Hakman Vasyl
77 Sharai Vladyslav
89 Haiduchyk Mykola
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
78 Korkodym Arsenii
6 Julio Cesar
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
9 Shestakov Mykhailo
14 Marusych Maksym
19 Khondak Danyil
91 Svitiukha Denys

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

99 Shevchenko Oleksii
3 Yermakov Vitalii
45 Braharu Maksym
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
9 Putria Illia (C)
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
7 Kuzik Orest
8 Šporn Jon
77 Shtohrin Andrii
5 Gucek Luka
20 Avahimian Artur

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
1 Varakuta Danylo
10 Hadida Guy
11 Boichuk Bohdan
29 Vakula Vladyslav
70 Iyede Samson Onomiho
97 Dada
21 Ukhan Illia
30 Danyliuk Yevhen
4 Sytnykov Mykyta

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Prystupa Serhii
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

VAR Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Volodin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Taran Andriy
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VBET League, 2023/24, 6th round, Match #47
Friday, 01.09.2023, 17:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 22°C.

«Veres» Rivne 3 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
10' 79 Saliuk Volodymyr

17' 20 Avahimian Artur

44 Past Yevhen 23'

24' 9 Putria Illia

29' 7 Kuzik Orest

20 Iago 35'

25 Sharai Stanislav 45+3'

71 Hakman Vasyl 48'

54' 27 Vasiliev Oleksandr

29 Kucherov Valerii
9 Shestakov Mykhailo 62'

77 Sharai Vladyslav 70'

25 Sharai Stanislav
7 Bliznichenko Andrii 74'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
14 Marusych Maksym 74'

9 Shestakov Mykhailo 74'

77 Sharai Vladyslav 80'

81' 7 Kuzik Orest
10 Hadida Guy

81' 8 Šporn Jon
97 Dada

81' 20 Avahimian Artur
29 Vakula Vladyslav

85' 27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
11 Boichuk Bohdan

85' 77 Shtohrin Andrii
70 Iyede Samson Onomiho

77 Sharai Vladyslav
91 Svitiukha Denys 90+1'

90+2' 9 Putria Illia
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